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DISTRICT

JALGAON _- DISTRICT INDIA
AHRANGADAD MAHARASHTRA
DISTRICT JALNA
KILOMETRES

4 0 4 8B 12 18

DISTRICT JALNA
CHANGE IN JURISDICTION 2001-2011

MauETEn
i "

BOUNDARY,
CETRICT

Friom
Aurangabag
[E= Area Lost to Aurangabad District,

> e
ﬁ fﬁp‘ A0 \'*@
< 3 +
-
ol g N )
e ~\gaD A = | Jom o Fatta
! : ) DISTRICT
LR i O, S HINGOLI
F;::‘](aﬂqab st . i %

Erom
A.ﬂ.ararryahaa

—

From Awrangabad

Ae;,éfo C. D. Block Boundary is

. N7 Co-terminus with Tahsil
N Q Boundary Excluding

all Statutory Towns.

District Headquarters is also
the Tahsil Headquarters.

BOUNDARY, DISTRICT ... o o oo e e cit o e e oo o )5 i o Tl Jatiorabiad.

" TAHSIL .. .. O N e —— MSH : Major State Highway.

HEADQUARTERS : DISTRICT, TAHSIL... v v oo o o e o ®@ ©

VILLAGES HAVING 5000 AND ABOVE POPULATION WITH NAME il Area in km* - 7694.11
URBAN AREA WITH POPULATION SIZE : I, Il IIl, W, V& VI ... . ®000.. Population : 1959046
STATE HIGHWAY... .. o o e o e e e e o e e ore e 90 No. of Tahsils 8
IMPORTANT METALLED ROAD .. . i i o v e e s, oo No. of Statutory Towns : 4
RAILWAY LINE WITH STATION, BROAD GAUGE ... ... .. ... .. —mcwceie——— No. of Census Towns : NIL
RIVERAND STREAM ... .. .. i s s s s s sn s one :?_:ﬁ No. of Villages 1967
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e w1

el eeREwEAT (ST 2011 TER)
2500000
2000000
1500000
1000000
500000
0
1961 1971 1981 1991 2001 2011
EUDHU | 723142 | 897025 | 1030178 | 1364425 | 1612980 | 1959046
W ITHIOT| 633407 | 775869 | 870587 | 1133697 | 1305115 | 1581617
WATRY | 89735 | 121156 | 159591 | 230728 | 307865 | 377429
T . 2
ToceaTdier UTHIOT & AART ST WHIT (ST 2011 ER)
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
1961 1971 1981 1991 2001 2011
®yTHr| 87.59 86.49 84.51 83.09 80.91 80.73
MATRY | 1241 13.51 15.49 16.91 19.09 19.27
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A . 3

T eEaTeter WIaRee HI0T (ST 2011 T49R)
100
a0
80 -
70
60 m1991
50 - w2001
40 2011
30 -
20 -
10
0 o
Male Female Total
I w. 4
T eeawie St TS T (FFomET 2011 T69R)
990
E 980
‘" 970
T 960
950
940
B 930
910
E 900
K 890
880
1961 1971 1981 1991 2001 2011
BUHU | 970 959 970 958 951 937
Wy 977 966 974 964 955 935
EATRY | 922 917 947 931 931 944
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foreramier arafeam STe/SHTeT AtnaEs A TeT Zahar

A w5

(SO 2011 W)

20
18
16
14
12
10

O N B O 00

Hihed

SlEAEIE

EIEE]

e

12.85

17.23

14.04

14.80

12.27

13.21

12.79

15.83

4.04

2.36

1.44

1.30

2.16

1.84

1.72

2.35
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